4845

194

CABLE ENTRIES
JaMs

LIFTING LUG

M6 EARTH

0 127

5 70
A
— S _ S
- g . = & &
— °
A
=
\l
|
' 38
80 89 140
208
33
328
8
1
oy
= . 5o ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
T “g“ TERMINAL BOX POSITION: =& FIRST ANGLE
- CAN BE ARRANGED AT EITHER 9, 12 OR 3 O" CLOCK. PROJECTION
A-A - STANDARD TERMINAL BOX POSITION IS 12 O'CLOCK AS SHOWN.
O s T 28 DEEF 11 CONDUIT ENTRIES: BROOK
- TERMINAL BOX CAN BE ROTATED AT 90° INTERVALS. CROMPTON
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